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200712070005
55490

12/07/2007
01:39:04

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS,
ROCHELLE L

200712210005
75210

12/21/2007
01:41:32

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIS, DAVID
G

200207120003
25070

200712190005
70260

12/19/2007
12:29:19

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES NASH
RICHARD
ALAN

Other:SEE
INST


