Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Date Recorded= 2007/12; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200712070005 55490	01:39:04	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS, ROCHELLE L						
200712210005 75210	01:41:32	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIS, DAVID G					200207120003 25070	
200712190005 70260	12:29:19	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor		NASH RICHARD ALAN						Other:SEE INST